4www.sentera.eu DS-EME5-EN-000 - 27 / 11 / 18S.7.0.1
EME5
Main and emergency on/off switches
Key features
•	90° switching angle
•	Product variants featuring NO and NC auxiliary contacts
•	 �Easy cable connection via M20/25 knockouts
•	Forced open contacts
•	Fulfils load break requirements up to 690 VAC
•	Terminal screws in open position
•	3x padlockable in off-position
Article codes
Article code Switching diagram Operational
current AC21A*
Operational power
400 VAC/AC3*
Poles NO contact NC contact
EME5-20-2100 61192   20 A 2,2 kW 2 - -
EME5-20-4100 61194 20 A 3,7 kW 4 - -
EME5-20-2111 41211 20 A 3 kW 2 1 1
EME5-20-4111 41411 20 A 5,5 kW 4 1 1
EME5-40-4111 41411 40 A 15 kW 4 1 1
EME5-63-4111 41411 63 A 30 kW 4 1 1
*Application categories:
- AC21A Switching resistive loads including low overloads
- AC3 Squirrel-cage motors: starting, switching off, running motors
EME5 are surface mountable rotary isolator switches intended for